Place Boat Name
QUANTUM LEAP
GRIFFIN

TIDAL WAVE
Meanow
Wicked Weasel
LIONHEART
SALT & PEPPER
Limelight
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Skyrocket
ORCA

JUICED UP
BLUE EYE 2
Slipstream
OCEAN BRUMBY
15 Hobbymatt
DUT SPEEDAWAY
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Spring Series

Hosted By Blairgowrie Yacht Squadron

Race 5 (09/12/17)

Updated: 09/12/17 5:29:58 PM

Minnow/Optimist/Bic results Start : 14:50
Fin Tim Score YS
16:01:20 1.0

Skipper Class

Edward Warner Minnow
Thomas Warner  Minnow
Ruby Backwell Minnow
Lucas Schey Minnow
Taj Duff Minnow
Sam Backwell Minnow
Sally Danks Minnow
Joel Schey Minnow
Lachlan Schey Minnow
Lucas James Minnow
Angus Mcintyre Minnow
Archie O'Brien Minnow
Joshua Baker Minnow

Charley Mccarthy Minnow
Isabelle Matthews Minnow

Hamish Cowell Minnow

Sail No Elapsd

1194
1106
1186
1212
1218
1199
1215
1211
1196
1221
1034
1149
1021
976

1192
1134
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:11:20
13:12
13:44
13:50
14:40
15:13
15:40
16:40
17:00
18:14
19:28
:25:30
126:38
126:47
:33:20
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23:20
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168.5
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168.5

YSCordT
42:20
43:26
43:46
43:49
44:19
44:38
44:54
45:30
45:42
46:26
47:10
50:44
51:25
51:30
55:23
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